The Advincula Arch™
“The Advincula Arch is an innovative uterine manipulator. When combined with the Arch
Koh-Efficient™ it provides ease of use and functionality during all the critical stages of a TLH.”
- Arnold Advincula, MD
FACOG, FACS
Designed for Ease of Use and Functionality
Simple
• Faster setup – Integrated Koh Cup™ and pre-attached occluder balloon facilitates assembly

UMH750 Advincula Arch Handle (1 each)
RUMI Uterine Tips
UMY514 RUMI Tip Yellow 5.1 mm x 3.75 cm (5 per box)
UML516 RUMI Tip Lavender 5.1 mm x 6 cm (5 per box)
UMW676 RUMI Tip White 6.7 mm x 6 cm (5 per box)
UMB678 RUMI Tip Blue 6.7 mm x 8 cm (5 per box)
UMG670 RUMI Tip Green 6.7 mm x 10 cm (5 per box)
UMO672 RUMI Tip Orange 6.7 mm x 12 cm (5 per box)
SACRO-1 Sacrocolpopexy Tip - Large (3 per box)
SACRO-1S Sacrocolpopexy Tip - Small (3 per box)
SACRO-1C Sacrocervicopexy Tip - (3 per box)
Concave Distal End
Cervical Sizer
KC-SIZER Cervical Sizer (1 each)
Arch Koh-Efficient System for electrosurgical devices
KC-ARCH-25 Plastic Arch Koh-Efficient 2.5 cm (5 per box)
KC-ARCH-30 Plastic Arch Koh-Efficient 3.0 cm (5 per box)
KC-ARCH-35 Plastic Arch Koh-Efficient 3.5 cm (5 per box)
KC-ARCH-40 Plastic Arch Koh-Efficient 4.0 cm (5 per box)
Arch Koh-Efficient System for harmonic scalpel or laser use
KCS-ARCH-25 Steel Arch Koh-Efficient 2.5 cm (5 per box)
KCS-ARCH-30 Steel Arch Koh-Efficient 3.0 cm (5 per box)
KCS-ARCH-35 Steel Arch Koh-Efficient 3.5 cm (5 per box)
KCS-ARCH-40 Steel Arch Koh-Efficient 4.0 cm (5 per box)
Uterine Positioning System™ (UPS)
371550-03 Uterine Positioning System
53468 Adapter, Advincula Arch , UPS
400245-01 Drape, UPS, 20/Case